
Eastern Illinois Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 24, 2023)

Overall record: 13-11  • OVC: 3-2  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 8-2  • Away: 4-8  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Jemma Booth 10-11 10-11 0-0 2-3 --- --- 10-11 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5

Addison Brown 2-3 2-3 0-0 1-2 --- --- 1-0 1-3 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 2-3

E. Bukraba-Ulanova 16-7 16-7 0-0 4-1 --- 16-7 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 6-3

Lauren Ellis 13-10 13-10 0-0 3-2 --- --- --- 2-0 1-0 10-10 0-0 0-0 L2 5-4

Christine Gouws 13-10 13-10 0-0 3-2 13-10 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 6-3

Madeline Monroy 13-8 13-8 0-0 3-0 --- --- 2-0 3-7 8-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 9-1

C. Perez-Korinko 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

E. Pilipovic-Kljajic 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

Brittany Steven 8-11 8-11 0-0 2-2 --- --- --- 4-3 4-8 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-5

Totals 79-61 79-61 0-0 18-12 13-10 16-7 13-11 10-13 15-9 12-11 0-0 0-0

Percentage .564 .564 .000 .600 .565 .696 .542 .435 .625 .522 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

E. Bukraba-Ulanova/Christine Gouws 8-4 8-4 0-0 0-0 8-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 8-2

Madeline Monroy/Brittany Steven 13-7 13-7 0-0 2-0 --- 13-7 --- 0-0 0-0 W5 8-2

Jemma Booth/Lauren Ellis 6-6 6-6 0-0 0-0 --- --- 6-6 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4

Addison Brown/Christine Gouws 5-5 5-5 0-0 1-3 5-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5

E. Bukraba-Ulanova/Lauren Ellis 6-1 6-1 0-0 2-1 --- --- 6-1 0-0 0-0 W2 6-1

Jemma Booth/Brittany Steven 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Totals 39-25 39-25 0-0 5-6 13-9 13-9 13-7 0-0 0-0

Percentage .609 .609 .000 .455 .591 .591 .650 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall OVC Nation Region
1/27/2023 at Northern Illinois L 0-7 0-1 0-0
1/29/2023 at Illinois State L 1-6 0-2 0-0
2/3/2023 at Quincy W 5-2 1-2 0-0
2/4/2023 at Missouri State L 2-5 1-3 0-0
2/11/2023 OLIVET NAZARENE W 7-0 2-3 0-0
2/11/2023 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.) W 7-0 3-3 0-0
2/12/2023 at Milwaukee L 2-5 3-4 0-0
2/15/2023 at Saint Louis L 2-5 3-5 0-0
2/18/2023 at Bradley L 2-5 3-6 0-0
2/24/2023 at IU-Southeast W 7-0 4-6 0-0
2/26/23 at Ball State L 1-6 4-7 0-0
3/1/2023 MILLIKIN W 7-0 5-7 0-0
3/1/2023 MILLIKIN W 6-1 6-7 0-0
3/5/2023 at IUPUI W 6-1 7-7 0-0
3/10/2023 CHICAGO STATE L 1-6 7-8 0-0
3/13/2023 vs Lehigh W 5-2 8-8 0-0

* 3/18/2023 SOUTHERN INDIANA W 7-0 9-8 1-0
3/21/2023 DEPAUW UNIVERSITY W 7-0 10-8 1-0

* 3/25/2023 LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY W 6-1 11-8 2-0
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State University W 4-3 12-8 3-0
* 4/8/2023 SIUE L 2-5 12-9 3-1
* 4/13/2023 at Southeast Missouri L 1-6 12-10 3-2

4/21/2023 SOUTHERN INDIANA W 4-0 13-10 3-2
4/22/2023 vs SIUE L 2-4 13-11 3-2



Eastern Illinois Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 24, 2023)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour OVC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
6-8 6-8 0-0 0-2 --- 0-2 6-6 0-0 0-0
14-5 14-5 0-0 2-1 8-4 --- 6-1 0-0 0-0
12-7 12-7 0-0 2-1 --- --- 12-7 0-0 0-0
13-9 13-9 0-0 1-3 13-9 --- --- 0-0 0-0
13-7 13-7 0-0 2-0 --- 13-7 --- 0-0 0-0
13-9 13-9 0-0 2-2 --- 13-9 --- 0-0 0-0

Jemma Booth
E. Bukraba-Ulanova 
Lauren Ellis 
Christine Gouws 
Madeline Monroy 
Brittany Steven

5-5 5-5 0-0 1-3 5-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 39-25 39-25 0-0 5-6 13-9 13-9 13-7 0-0 0-0
Percentage .609 .609 .000 .455 .591 .591 .650 .000 .000

Addison Brown



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

Jemma Booth
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/27/2023 at Northern Illinois 3 Reagan Welch Lost 1-6, 0-6
1/29/2023 at Illinois State 3 Tara Damnjanovic Lost 1-6, 2-6
2/3/2023 at Quincy 3 Steffi Lao Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 3 Mary Houston Won 6-4, 6-3
2/11/2023 Olivet Nazarene 3 Natasha Nieto Won 2-6, 6-1, 10-6
2/11/2023 St. Francis (Ill.) 3 Gabriella Noa Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-2
2/12/2023 at Milwaukee 3 Iva Stejskalova Lost 4-6, 3-6
2/15/2023 at Saint Louis 3 Fiorella Duran Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/18/2023 at Bradley 3 Kristen Hailey Lost 1-6, 2-6
2/26/23 at Ball State 3 Emily Desai Lost 5-7, 1-6
3/1/2023 Millikin 3 Ristfeldt, Alexandra Won 3-6, 6-3, 10-8
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 3 Samantha Hayward Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-3
3/10/2023 Chicago State 3 Sofiya Sedovich Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
3/13/2023 vs Lehigh 3 Allyce Gaborik Won 6-3, 6-1

* 3/18/2023 Southern Indiana 3 Khandice Thomas Won 6-4, 6-1
* 3/25/2023 Lindenwood University 3 Nawal Cheema Won 6-1, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State University 3 Koleva,Daniela Lost 4-6, 0-6
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 3 Schifano, Jordan Lost 1-6, 1-6
* 4/13/2023 at Southeast Missouri 3 Ksenia Shikahova Lost 2-6, 4-6

4/21/2023 Southern Indiana 3 Madison Windham Won 6-2, 6-1
4/22/2023 vs SIUE 3 Schifano, Jordan Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/27/202 at Northern Illinois 3 Jenna Horne/Isabella Righi Lost 2-6/Lauren Ellis
1/29/202 at Illinois State 3 Elena Jankulovska/Othilia Brodin Lost 5-7/Lauren Ellis
2/3/2023 at Quincy 3 Mar Sarda Marti/Mani Panchal Lost 6-7/Lauren Ellis
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 3 Juliette Robinson/Sandra Lukacova Lost 2-6/Lauren Ellis
2/11/202 Olivet Nazarene 3 Clair Ott/Rachel Shuflit Won 6-0/Lauren Ellis
2/11/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 3 Heather Heintz/Viyaleta Hordzich Won 6-0/Lauren Ellis
2/12/202 at Milwaukee 3 Giorgia Cavestro/Nadiia Konieva Lost 1-6/Lauren Ellis
2/15/202 at Saint Louis 3 Kate Sexton/Lizzie Barlow Won 6-3/Lauren Ellis
2/18/202 at Bradley 3 Madi Roge/Alexandra Hildreth Won 6-2/Lauren Ellis
2/26/23 at Ball State 3 Maria Polishchuk/Isabelle Behrman - 4-5, unfinished/Lauren Ellis
3/1/2023 Millikin 3 Carlberg, Katarina/Ristfeldt, Alexandra Won 6-4/Lauren Ellis
3/1/2023 Millikin 3 Obradovic, Nikol/Milholland, Taylor Won 6-1/Lauren Ellis
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 3 Makenzie Myers/Sarah Lounsbury Lost 1-6/Lauren Ellis

* 4/8/2023 SIUE 2 Guibal Britt,Margaux/Gorman, Amelia Lost 3-6/Brittany Steven
* 4/13/202 at Southeast Missouri 2 Daniela Hlackikova/Teona Velkoska Lost 3-6/Brittany Steven



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

Addison Brown
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

3/21/2023 DePauw University 3 Kat Wilder Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State University 4 Nikolic,Jovana Won 6-1, 6-1
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 4 Gorman, Amelia Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 4/13/2023 at Southeast Missouri 4 Vivian Lai Lost 3-6, 0-6

4/21/2023 Southern Indiana 4 Khandice Thomas - 6-2, 5-0, unfinished
4/22/2023 vs SIUE 4 Gorman, Amelia Lost 3-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
3/1/2023 Millikin 1 Carlberg, Katarina/Ristfeldt, Alexandra Won 6-1/Christine Gouws
3/10/202 Chicago State 1 Kristina Pukhaeva/Sofiya Sedovich Lost 5-7/Christine Gouws
3/13/202 vs Lehigh 1 Anushka Dania/Megha Dania Won 6-3/Christine Gouws

* 3/18/202 Southern Indiana 1 Lauren Rowe/Madison Windham Won 6-2/Christine Gouws
3/21/202 DePauw University 1 Sonal Matta/Kiley Shaw Won 6-2/Christine Gouws

* 3/25/202 Lindenwood University 1 Alina Jensterle/Elisa Dornelles - 4-3, unfinished/Christine Gouw
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State Unive 1 Mdlulwa,Warona/Von Bose,Naomi Lost 4-6/Christine Gouws
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 1 Lambrechts, Jill/Schifano, Jordan Lost 1-6/Christine Gouws
* 4/13/202 at Southeast Missouri 1 Ksenia Shikahova/Romana Tarajova Lost 3-6/Christine Gouws

4/21/202 Southern Indiana 1 Lauren Rowe/Madison Windham Won 6-2/Christine Gouws
4/22/202 vs SIUE 1 Lambrechts, Jill/Schifano, Jordan Lost 3-6/Christine Gouws



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

E. Bukraba-Ulanova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/27/2023 at Northern Illinois 2 Diana Lukyanova Lost 4-6, 3-6
1/29/2023 at Illinois State 2 Alexandra Abyasova Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/3/2023 at Quincy 2 Blance Salas Cruz Won 6-0, 6-1
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 2 Tiera Jarmond Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 7-5
2/11/2023 Olivet Nazarene 2 Chieh Yu-Chen Won 6-2, 6-1
2/11/2023 St. Francis (Ill.) 2 Anna Bintsarovskaya Won 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 6-3
2/12/2023 at Milwaukee 2 Anika Tylek Lost 6-2, 2-6, 4-6
2/15/2023 at Saint Louis 2 Norhan Hesham Won 6-3, 6-2
2/18/2023 at Bradley 2 Mariia Pukhina Won 6-4, 6-4
2/24/2023 at IU-Southeast 2 Katie Weimer Won 6-0, 6-0
2/26/23 at Ball State 2 Jessica Braun Lost 5-7, 2-6
3/1/2023 Millikin 2 Markus, Emily Won 6-2, 6-0
3/1/2023 Millikin 2 Ristfeldt, Alexandra Won 6-0, 6-1
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 2 Meghan Bernard Won 7-5, 6-4
3/10/2023 Chicago State 2 Katarina Dukic Lost 5-7, 6-3, 2-6
3/13/2023 vs Lehigh 2 Megha Dania Lost 2-6, 4-6

* 3/18/2023 Southern Indiana 2 Rachel McCorkle Won 6-0, 6-4
3/21/2023 DePauw University 2 Sonal Matta Won 6-0, 6-3

* 3/25/2023 Lindenwood University 2 Elisa Dornelles Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State University 2 Von Bose,Naomi Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 2 Guibal Britt,Margaux Won 4-6, 6-3, 10-3
* 4/13/2023 at Southeast Missouri 2 Romana Tarajova Lost 4-6, 3-6

4/21/2023 Southern Indiana 2 Rachel McCorkle - 6-4, 5-2, unfinished
4/22/2023 vs SIUE 2 Margaux Guibal Britt Won 6-3, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/27/202 at Northern Illinois 1 Erika Dimitriev/Anastasia Rakita Lost 3-6/Christine Gouws
1/29/202 at Illinois State 1 Tara Damnjanovic/Tijana Zlatanovic Lost 3-6/Christine Gouws
2/3/2023 at Quincy 1 Varvava Griva/Blance Salas Cruz Won 6-3/Christine Gouws
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 1 Tiera Jarmond/Mary Houston - 5-3, unfinished/Christine Gouw
2/11/202 Olivet Nazarene 1 Nirva Patel/Chieh Yu-Chen Won 6-2/Christine Gouws
2/11/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 1 Lieke Coenen/Anna Bintsarovskaya Won 7-5/Christine Gouws
2/12/202 at Milwaukee 1 Babette Burgersdijk/Sara Simonova Lost 3-6/Christine Gouws
2/15/202 at Saint Louis 1 Norhan Hesham/Mya Spencer Won 6-3/Christine Gouws
2/18/202 at Bradley 1 Madalena Andrade/Kristen Hailey Won 6-4/Christine Gouws
2/24/202 at IU-Southeast 1 Anna Littlefield/Katie Weimer Won 6-0/Christine Gouws
2/26/23 at Ball State 1 Emily Desai/Elena Malykh Lost 4-6/Christine Gouws
3/1/2023 Millikin 1 Barconi, Brianna/Markus, Emily Won 6-1/Christine Gouws
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 1 Meghan Bernard/Samantha Hayward Won 6-4/Christine Gouws
3/10/202 Chicago State 3 Amina Taibi/Manuella Eloundou-Ng Won 6-2/Lauren Ellis
3/13/202 vs Lehigh 3 Hamsa Javagal/Bella Peters Won 6-0/Lauren Ellis

* 3/18/202 Southern Indiana 3 Abby Brown/Khandice Thomas - 5-3, unfinished/Lauren Ellis
3/21/202 DePauw University 3 Alex Preston/Valerie Doherty Won 6-3/Lauren Ellis

* 3/25/202 Lindenwood University 3 Nawal Cheema/Jordan Le Won 6-0/Lauren Ellis
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State Unive 3 Koleva,Daniela/Arrieta Castillo,Ar Lost 3-6/Lauren Ellis
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 3 Sporing, Caitlyn/McKee, Jaiden Won 6-2/Lauren Ellis
* 4/13/202 at Southeast Missouri 3 Vivian Lai/Cosima T - 3-4, unfinished/Lauren Ellis

4/21/202 Southern Indiana 3 Abby Brown/Khandice Thomas - 5-3, unfinished/Lauren Ellis
4/22/202 vs SIUE 3 Perez, Fabiola/Sporing, Caitlyn Won 6-3/Lauren Ellis



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

Lauren Ellis
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/27/2023 at Northern Illinois 6 Jenna Horne Lost 3-6, 1-6
1/29/2023 at Illinois State 6 Iva Poleksic Won 7-6, 6-3
2/3/2023 at Quincy 6 Katrin Ismailova Won 7-5, 6-2
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 6 Alyson Piskulic Lost 2-6, 3-6
2/11/2023 Olivet Nazarene 6 Rachel Shuflit Won 6-0, 6-0
2/11/2023 St. Francis (Ill.) 6 Viyaleta Hordzich Won 6-0, 6-0
2/12/2023 at Milwaukee 6 Anouk Ma-Ajong Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2
2/15/2023 at Saint Louis 6 Sandra Gines Lost 4-6, 0-6
2/18/2023 at Bradley 6 Alexandra Hildreth Lost 7-6 (7-1), 3-6, 5-10
2/24/2023 at IU-Southeast 4 Elana Hamby Won 6-1, 6-1
2/26/23 at Ball State 6 Ella Hazelbaker Lost 3-6, 0-6
3/1/2023 Millikin 6 Milholland, Taylor Won 6-2, 6-1
3/1/2023 Millikin 4 Carlberg, Katarina Won 6-3, 6-1
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 6 Sarah Lounsbury Lost 1-6, 0-6
3/10/2023 Chicago State 6 Amina Taibi Lost 0-6, 3-6
3/13/2023 vs Lehigh 6 Helena Cilella Won 6-3, 6-0

* 3/18/2023 Southern Indiana 6 Abby Brown Won 6-3, 6-4
3/21/2023 DePauw University 5 Kiley Shaw Won 5-7, 6-3, 10-3

* 3/25/2023 Lindenwood University 6 Jordan Le Lost 6-2, 4-6, 9-11
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State University 6 Sindicic,Franka Won 7-5, 6-4
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 6 Perez, Fabiola Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4
* 4/13/2023 at Southeast Missouri 6 Teona Velkoska Lost 4-6, 2-6

4/21/2023 Southern Indiana 6 Abby Brown - 0-6, 2-5, unfinished
4/22/2023 vs SIUE 6 Sporing, Caitlyn Lost 0-6, 6-2, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/27/202 at Northern Illinois 3 Jenna Horne/Isabella Righi Lost 2-6/Jemma Booth
1/29/202 at Illinois State 3 Elena Jankulovska/Othilia Brodin Lost 5-7/Jemma Booth
2/3/2023 at Quincy 3 Mar Sarda Marti/Mani Panchal Lost 6-7/Jemma Booth
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 3 Juliette Robinson/Sandra Lukacova Lost 2-6/Jemma Booth
2/11/202 Olivet Nazarene 3 Clair Ott/Rachel Shuflit Won 6-0/Jemma Booth
2/11/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 3 Heather Heintz/Viyaleta Hordzich Won 6-0/Jemma Booth
2/12/202 at Milwaukee 3 Giorgia Cavestro/Nadiia Konieva Lost 1-6/Jemma Booth
2/15/202 at Saint Louis 3 Kate Sexton/Lizzie Barlow Won 6-3/Jemma Booth
2/18/202 at Bradley 3 Madi Roge/Alexandra Hildreth Won 6-2/Jemma Booth
2/26/23 at Ball State 3 Maria Polishchuk/Isabelle Behrman - 4-5, unfinished/Jemma Booth
3/1/2023 Millikin 3 Carlberg, Katarina/Ristfeldt, Alexandra Won 6-4/Jemma Booth
3/1/2023 Millikin 3 Obradovic, Nikol/Milholland, Taylor Won 6-1/Jemma Booth
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 3 Makenzie Myers/Sarah Lounsbury Lost 1-6/Jemma Booth
3/10/202 Chicago State 3 Amina Taibi/Manuella Eloundou-Ng Won 6-2/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
3/13/202 vs Lehigh 3 Hamsa Javagal/Bella Peters Won 6-0/E. Bukraba-Ulanova

* 3/18/202 Southern Indiana 3 Abby Brown/Khandice Thomas - 5-3, unfinished/E. Bukraba-Ula
3/21/202 DePauw University 3 Alex Preston/Valerie Doherty Won 6-3/E. Bukraba-Ulanova

* 3/25/202 Lindenwood University 3 Nawal Cheema/Jordan Le Won 6-0/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State Unive 3 Koleva,Daniela/Arrieta Castillo,Ar Lost 3-6/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 3 Sporing, Caitlyn/McKee, Jaiden Won 6-2/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
* 4/13/202 at Southeast Missouri 3 Vivian Lai/Cosima T - 3-4, unfinished/E. Bukraba-Ula

4/21/202 Southern Indiana 3 Abby Brown/Khandice Thomas - 5-3, unfinished/E. Bukraba-Ula
4/22/202 vs SIUE 3 Perez, Fabiola/Sporing, Caitlyn Won 6-3/E. Bukraba-Ulanova



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

Christine Gouws
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/27/2023 at Northern Illinois 1 Erika Dimitriev Lost 7-5, 1-6, 3-10
1/29/2023 at Illinois State 1 Tijana Zlatanovic Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/3/2023 at Quincy 1 Varvava Griva Lost 6-4, 5-7, 0-6
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 1 Diana Cabrera Lost 2-6, 2-6
2/11/2023 Olivet Nazarene 1 Nirva Patel Won 6-2, 6-2
2/11/2023 St. Francis (Ill.) 1 Denisse Lizano Won 6-1, 7-5
2/12/2023 at Milwaukee 1 Babette Burgersdijk Won 6-7 (3-7), 6-3, 10-7
2/15/2023 at Saint Louis 1 Elizabeth Mintusova Lost 4-6, 4-6
2/18/2023 at Bradley 1 Anna Belogliadova Lost 6-7 (3-7), 6-3, 2-6
2/24/2023 at IU-Southeast 1 Anna Littlefield Won 6-0, 6-3
2/26/23 at Ball State 1 Emma Peeler Lost 2-6, 6-4, 2-6
3/1/2023 Millikin 1 Obradovic, Nikol Won 6-0, 6-2
3/1/2023 Millikin 1 Obradovic, Nikol Won 6-3, 6-0
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 1 Makenzie Myers Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)
3/10/2023 Chicago State 1 Kristina Pukhaeva Lost 6-4, 2-6, 5-7
3/13/2023 vs Lehigh 1 Hamsa Javagal Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-0

* 3/18/2023 Southern Indiana 1 Lauren Rowe Won 6-1, 6-0
3/21/2023 DePauw University 1 Ellen Gardner Won 6-0, 6-1

* 3/25/2023 Lindenwood University 1 Alina Jensterle Won 6-0, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State University 1 Mdlulwa,Warona Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 1 Lambrechts, Jill Lost 5-7, 2-6
* 4/13/2023 at Southeast Missouri 1 Daniela Hlackikova Won 6-4, 3-6, 11-9

4/21/2023 Southern Indiana 1 Lauren Rowe Won 6-2, 6-2
4/22/2023 vs SIUE 1 Lambrechts, Jill - 6-1, 3-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/27/202 at Northern Illinois 1 Erika Dimitriev/Anastasia Rakita Lost 3-6/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
1/29/202 at Illinois State 1 Tara Damnjanovic/Tijana Zlatanovic Lost 3-6/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
2/3/2023 at Quincy 1 Varvava Griva/Blance Salas Cruz Won 6-3/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 1 Tiera Jarmond/Mary Houston - 5-3, unfinished/E. Bukraba-Ula
2/11/202 Olivet Nazarene 1 Nirva Patel/Chieh Yu-Chen Won 6-2/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
2/11/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 1 Lieke Coenen/Anna Bintsarovskaya Won 7-5/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
2/12/202 at Milwaukee 1 Babette Burgersdijk/Sara Simonova Lost 3-6/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
2/15/202 at Saint Louis 1 Norhan Hesham/Mya Spencer Won 6-3/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
2/18/202 at Bradley 1 Madalena Andrade/Kristen Hailey Won 6-4/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
2/24/202 at IU-Southeast 1 Anna Littlefield/Katie Weimer Won 6-0/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
2/26/23 at Ball State 1 Emily Desai/Elena Malykh Lost 4-6/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
3/1/2023 Millikin 1 Barconi, Brianna/Markus, Emily Won 6-1/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
3/1/2023 Millikin 1 Carlberg, Katarina/Ristfeldt, Alexandra Won 6-1/Addison Brown
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 1 Meghan Bernard/Samantha Hayward Won 6-4/E. Bukraba-Ulanova
3/10/202 Chicago State 1 Kristina Pukhaeva/Sofiya Sedovich Lost 5-7/Addison Brown
3/13/202 vs Lehigh 1 Anushka Dania/Megha Dania Won 6-3/Addison Brown

* 3/18/202 Southern Indiana 1 Lauren Rowe/Madison Windham Won 6-2/Addison Brown
3/21/202 DePauw University 1 Sonal Matta/Kiley Shaw Won 6-2/Addison Brown

* 3/25/202 Lindenwood University 1 Alina Jensterle/Elisa Dornelles - 4-3, unfinished/Addison Brown
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State Unive 1 Mdlulwa,Warona/Von Bose,Naomi Lost 4-6/Addison Brown
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 1 Lambrechts, Jill/Schifano, Jordan Lost 1-6/Addison Brown
* 4/13/202 at Southeast Missouri 1 Ksenia Shikahova/Romana Tarajova Lost 3-6/Addison Brown

4/21/202 Southern Indiana 1 Lauren Rowe/Madison Windham Won 6-2/Addison Brown
4/22/202 vs SIUE 1 Lambrechts, Jill/Schifano, Jordan Lost 3-6/Addison Brown



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

Madeline Monroy
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/27/2023 at Northern Illinois 4 N Miroslavova Ninova Lost 4-6, 1-6
1/29/2023 at Illinois State 4 Silvia Pomarolli Lost 4-6, 1-6
2/3/2023 at Quincy 4 Mar Sarda Marti Lost 1-6, 2-6
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 4 Juliette Robinson Lost 4-6, 1-6
2/11/2023 Olivet Nazarene 4 Audrey Zoeteman Won 6-1, 6-1
2/11/2023 St. Francis (Ill.) 4 Lieke Coenen Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
2/12/2023 at Milwaukee 4 Nadiia Konieva Lost 3-6, 1-6
2/15/2023 at Saint Louis 4 Ksenia Aleshina Lost 0-6, 1-6
2/18/2023 at Bradley 4 Maria Bezmenova Lost 4-6, 0-6
2/24/2023 at IU-Southeast 3 Emma Ellis Won 6-0, 6-0
2/26/23 at Ball State 5 Jacqueline Pearsall Won 6-4, 1-6, 7-5
3/1/2023 Millikin 5 Carlberg, Katarina Won 6-1, 6-0
3/1/2023 Millikin 3 Barconi, Brianna Won 6-2, 6-0
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 5 Grace Lampman Won 6-1, 6-3
3/10/2023 Chicago State 5 Ethel Li Won 3-6, 6-3, 10-3
3/13/2023 vs Lehigh 5 Anushka Dania Won 7-6 (7-5), 0-6, 6-3

* 3/18/2023 Southern Indiana 5 Abby Myers Won 6-2, 6-1
3/21/2023 DePauw University 4 Valerie Doherty Won 6-2, 6-1

* 3/25/2023 Lindenwood University 5 Eveline Nilsson Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State University 5 Arrieta Castillo,Ar Won 6-2, 6-1

4/22/2023 vs SIUE 5 Perez, Fabiola Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/27/202 at Northern Illinois 2 N Miroslavova Ninova/Reagan Welch Lost 0-6/Brittany Steven
1/29/202 at Illinois State 2 Alexandra Abyasova/Silvia Pomarolli Lost 1-6/Brittany Steven
2/3/2023 at Quincy 2 Steffi Lao/Juliana Vidal Won 6-3/Brittany Steven
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 2 Diana Cabrera/Alyson Piskulic Lost 4-6/Brittany Steven
2/11/202 Olivet Nazarene 2 Natasha Nieto/Audrey Zoeteman Won 6-1/Brittany Steven
2/11/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 2 Gabriella Noa/Denisse Lizano Won 6-3/Brittany Steven
2/12/202 at Milwaukee 2 Iva Stejskalova/Alice Shields Won 6-2/Brittany Steven
2/15/202 at Saint Louis 2 Elizabeth Mintusova/Ksenia Aleshina Lost 2-6/Brittany Steven
2/18/202 at Bradley 2 Anna Belogliadova/Maria Bezmenova - 4-5, unfinished/Brittany Steven
2/24/202 at IU-Southeast 2 Emma Ellis/Elana Hamby Won 6-0/Brittany Steven
2/26/23 at Ball State 2 Ella Hazelbaker/Amy Kaplan Lost 1-6/Brittany Steven
3/1/2023 Millikin 2 Obradovic, Nikol/Galvan, D Won 7-5/Brittany Steven
3/1/2023 Millikin 2 Mullins, Kaitlyn/Barconi, Brianna Won 6-0/Brittany Steven
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 2 Emma Dell/Grace Lampman Won 6-4/Brittany Steven
3/10/202 Chicago State 2 Katarina Dukic/Ethel Li Lost 5-7/Brittany Steven
3/13/202 vs Lehigh 2 Allyce Gaborik/Junmoke Jones Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Brittany Steven

* 3/18/202 Southern Indiana 2 Rachel McCorkle/Abby Myers Won 6-3/Brittany Steven
3/21/202 DePauw University 2 Kat Wilder/Ellen Gardner Won 6-1/Brittany Steven

* 3/25/202 Lindenwood University 2 Juliana Kulczynski/Eveline Nilsson Won 6-4/Brittany Steven
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State Unive 2 Nikolic,Jovana/Sindicic,Franka - 5-4, unfinished/Brittany Steven

4/21/202 Southern Indiana 2 Rachel McCorkle/Abby Myers Won 6-2/Brittany Steven
4/22/202 vs SIUE 2 Margaux Guibal Britt/Gorman, Amelia Won 6-4/Brittany Steven



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

C. Perez-Korinko
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

3/1/2023 Millikin 5 Galvan, D Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

E. Pilipovic-Kljajic
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

3/1/2023 Millikin 6 Milholland, Taylor Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 7-10
3/21/2023 DePauw University 6 Franny Werner Won 6-4, 6-7 (4-7), 10-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 22, 2023)

Brittany Steven
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/27/2023 at Northern Illinois 5 Isabella Righi Lost 2-6, 1-6
1/29/2023 at Illinois State 5 Elena Jankulovska Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/3/2023 at Quincy 5 Mani Panchal Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-1
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 5 Sandra Lukacova Lost 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)
2/11/2023 Olivet Nazarene 5 Clair Ott Won 6-0, 6-0
2/11/2023 St. Francis (Ill.) 5 Heather Heintz Won 6-0, 6-0
2/12/2023 at Milwaukee 5 Alice Shields Lost 1-6, 1-6
2/15/2023 at Saint Louis 5 Mya Spencer Lost 3-6, 4-6
2/18/2023 at Bradley 5 Madalena Andrade Lost 3-6, 4-6
2/26/23 at Ball State 4 Allison Mulville Lost 0-6, 3-6
3/1/2023 Millikin 4 Barconi, Brianna Won 6-0, 6-1
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 4 Emma Dell Won 6-3, 6-4
3/10/2023 Chicago State 4 Manuella Eloundou-Ng Lost 5-7, 2-6
3/13/2023 vs Lehigh 4 Junmoke Jones Lost 4-6, 5-7

* 3/18/2023 Southern Indiana 4 Madison Windham Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/25/2023 Lindenwood University 4 Juliana Kulczynski Won 5-7, 6-2, 10-7
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 5 McKee, Jaiden Lost 1-6, 1-6
* 4/13/2023 at Southeast Missouri 5 Cosima T Lost 3-6, 1-6

4/21/2023 Southern Indiana 5 Abby Myers Won 6-0, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/27/202 at Northern Illinois 2 N Miroslavova Ninova/Reagan Welch Lost 0-6/Madeline Monroy
1/29/202 at Illinois State 2 Alexandra Abyasova/Silvia Pomarolli Lost 1-6/Madeline Monroy
2/3/2023 at Quincy 2 Steffi Lao/Juliana Vidal Won 6-3/Madeline Monroy
2/4/2023 at Missouri State 2 Diana Cabrera/Alyson Piskulic Lost 4-6/Madeline Monroy
2/11/202 Olivet Nazarene 2 Natasha Nieto/Audrey Zoeteman Won 6-1/Madeline Monroy
2/11/202 St. Francis (Ill.) 2 Gabriella Noa/Denisse Lizano Won 6-3/Madeline Monroy
2/12/202 at Milwaukee 2 Iva Stejskalova/Alice Shields Won 6-2/Madeline Monroy
2/15/202 at Saint Louis 2 Elizabeth Mintusova/Ksenia Aleshina Lost 2-6/Madeline Monroy
2/18/202 at Bradley 2 Anna Belogliadova/Maria Bezmenova - 4-5, unfinished/Madeline Monr
2/24/202 at IU-Southeast 2 Emma Ellis/Elana Hamby Won 6-0/Madeline Monroy
2/26/23 at Ball State 2 Ella Hazelbaker/Amy Kaplan Lost 1-6/Madeline Monroy
3/1/2023 Millikin 2 Obradovic, Nikol/Galvan, D Won 7-5/Madeline Monroy
3/1/2023 Millikin 2 Mullins, Kaitlyn/Barconi, Brianna Won 6-0/Madeline Monroy
3/5/2023 at IUPUI 2 Emma Dell/Grace Lampman Won 6-4/Madeline Monroy
3/10/202 Chicago State 2 Katarina Dukic/Ethel Li Lost 5-7/Madeline Monroy
3/13/202 vs Lehigh 2 Allyce Gaborik/Junmoke Jones Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Madeline Monroy

* 3/18/202 Southern Indiana 2 Rachel McCorkle/Abby Myers Won 6-3/Madeline Monroy
3/21/202 DePauw University 2 Kat Wilder/Ellen Gardner Won 6-1/Madeline Monroy

* 3/25/202 Lindenwood University 2 Juliana Kulczynski/Eveline Nilsson Won 6-4/Madeline Monroy
* 4/2/2023 at Tennessee State Unive 2 Nikolic,Jovana/Sindicic,Franka - 5-4, unfinished/Madeline Monr
* 4/8/2023 SIUE 2 Guibal Britt,Margaux/Gorman, Amelia Lost 3-6/Jemma Booth
* 4/13/202 at Southeast Missouri 2 Daniela Hlackikova/Teona Velkoska Lost 3-6/Jemma Booth

4/21/202 Southern Indiana 2 Rachel McCorkle/Abby Myers Won 6-2/Madeline Monroy
4/22/202 vs SIUE 2 Margaux Guibal Britt/Gorman, Amelia Won 6-4/Madeline Monroy


